PFB  PFR
Finishing Ball & Radius End Mill
Volume 4
FEATURES: PHOENIX PFB
1
2
3
4

g
| I
nd
ex
ab
le
s
7
Milling | Indexables
PFB
	Q Finishing ball nose cutter
	Q Excellent sharpness
	Q Cylindrical type
	Q 6 - 32 mm
EDP Designation ZEFP DC RE LF LH DCON DN LS ULDR Seat size Specification
7801429 PFB-R060SS06-S80CS 2 6 3 80 15 6 5,4 65 2,5 1 Carbide
7801439 PFB-R060SS06-L100CS 2 6 3 100 30 6 5,4 70 5 1 Carbide
7801419 PFB-R060SS06-LL120CS 2 6 3 120 42 6 5,4 78 7 1 Carbide
7801430 PFB-R080SS08-S100CS 2 8 4 100 20 8 7 80 2,5 2 Carbide
7801440 PFB-R080SS08-L120CS 2 8 4 120 40 8 7 80 5 2 Carbide
7801420 PFB-R080SS08-LL140CS 2 8 4 140 56 8 7 84 7 2 Carbide
7801431 PFB-R100SS10-S100CS 2 10 5 100 25 10 9 75 2,5 3 Carbide
7801441 PFB-R100SS10-L130CS 2 10 5 130 50 10 9 80 5 3 Carbide
7801421 PFB-R100SS10-LL150CS 2 10 5 150 70 10 9 80 7 3 Carbide
7801432 PFB-R120SS12-S110CS 2 12 6 110 30 12 11 80 2,5 4 Carbide
7801442 PFB-R120SS12-L140CS 2 12 6 140 60 12 11 80 5 4 Carbide
7801422 PFB-R120SS12-LL160CS 2 12 6 160 84 12 11 76 7 4 Carbide
7801433 PFB-R160SS16-S140CS 2 16 8 140 40 16 14 100 2,5 5 Carbide
7801443 PFB-R160SS16-L160CS 2 16 8 160 72 16 14 88 4,5 5 Carbide
7801423 PFB-R160SS16-LL200CS 2 16 8 200 96 16 14 104 6 5 Carbide
7801434 PFB-R200SS20-S160CS 2 20 10 160 50 20 18 110 2,5 6 Carbide
7801444 PFB-R200SS20-L180CS 2 20 10 180 90 20 18 90 4,5 6 Carbide
7801424 PFB-R200SS20-LL240CS 2 20 10 240 120 20 18 120 6 6 Carbide
7801435 PFB-R250SS25-S160CS 2 25 12,5 160 62,5 25 22 97,5 2,5 7 Carbide
7801445 PFB-R250SS25-L200CS 2 25 12,5 200 100 25 22 100 4 7 Carbide
7801425 PFB-R250SS25-LL260CS 2 25 12,5 260 137,5 25 22 122,5 5,5 7 Carbide
7801436 PFB-R300SS32-S170CS 2 30 15 170 75 32 27 95 2,5 8 Carbide
7801446 PFB-R300SS32-L220CS 2 30 15 220 120 32 27 100 4 8 Carbide
7801426 PFB-R300SS32-LL290CS 2 30 15 290 165 32 27 125 5,5 8 Carbide
7801437 PFB-R320SS32-S180CS 2 32 16 180 80 32 29 100 2,5 9 Carbide
7801447 PFB-R320SS32-L230CS 2 32 16 230 128 32 29 102 4 9 Carbide
7801427 PFB-R320SS32-LL300CS 2 32 16 300 176 32 29 124 5,5 9 Carbide
7801400 PFB-R080SS08-S120 2 8 4 120 36 8 7 84 4,5 2 Steel
7801401 PFB-R100SS10-S130 2 10 5 130 45 10 9 85 4,5 3 Steel
7801402 PFB-R120SS12-S130 2 12 6 130 54 12 11 76 4,5 4 Steel
7801403 PFB-R160SS16-S140 2 16 8 140 64 16 14 76 4 5 Steel
7801404 PFB-R200SS20-S160 2 20 10 160 80 20 18 80 4 6 Steel
7801405 PFB-R250SS25-S160 2 25 12,5 160 75 25 22 85 3 7 Steel
7801406 PFB-R300SS32-S170 2 30 15 170 90 32 27 80 3 8 Steel
7801407 PFB-R320SS32-S180 2 32 16 180 96 32 29 84 3 9 Steel
D
C
LF
LH LS

g
| I
nd
ex
ab
le
s
Milling | Indexables
PFB SCREW FIT
8
	Q Finishing ball nose cutter
	Q Excellent sharpness
	Q Screw fit type
	Q 10 - 30 mm
EDP Designation ZEFP DC RE LF DCON DCSFMS DN Seat size CRKS Wrench size Applicable Shank
7801490 PFB-R100SF6 2 10 6 26 6,5 9 9 3 6 7 ①
7801491 PFB-R120SF6 2 12 8 26 6,5 11 11 4 6 7 ②
7801492 PFB-R160SF8 2 16 10 32 8,5 14,5 14 5 8 10 ③
7801493 PFB-R200SF10 2 20 12,5 38 10,5 18 18 6 10 14 ④
7801494 PFB-R250SF12 2 25 15 38 12,5 23 22 7 12 17 ⑤
7801495 PFB-R300SF16 2 30 - 43 17 28 27 8 16 22 ⑥
D
C
SF
M

25 7808209 T20-D (Torx 20) - Wrench
30 - 32 7808212 T30-T (Torx 30) - Wrench
M
ill
in
g
| I
nd
ex
ab
le
s
9
	Q Arbor for Screw fit type
EDP Designation LF LB DCON DCONWS DCB CRKS Specification
① 7801904 SF-M06SS10-4 104 4 10 9 6,5 6 Steel
② 7801905 SF-M06SS12-10 104 10 12 11 6,5 6 Steel
③ 7801900 SF-M08SS16-15 95 15 16 14,5 8,5 8 Steel
④ 7801901 SF-M10SS20-20 120 20 20 18 10,5 10 Steel
⑤ 7801902 SF-M12SS25-35 135 35 25 23 12,5 12 Steel
⑥ 7801903 SF-M16SS32-35 155 35 32 28 17 16 Steel
① 7801918 SF-M06SS10-24CS 124 24 10 9 6,5 6 Carbide
② 7801919 SF-M06SS12-34CS 134 34 12 11 6,5 6 Carbide
③ 7801910 SF-M08SS16-55CS 115 55 16 14,5 8,5 8 Carbide
③ 7801911 SF-M08SS16-85CS 145 85 16 14,5 8,5 8 Carbide
④ 7801912 SF-M10SS20-70CS 140 70 20 18 10,5 10 Carbide
④ 7801913 SF-M10SS20-110CS 180 110 20 18 10,5 10 Carbide
⑤ 7801914 SF-M12SS25-90CS 170 90 25 23 12,5 12 Carbide
⑤ 7801915 SF-M12SS25-140CS 220 140 25 23 12,5 12 Carbide
⑥ 7801916 SF-M16SS32-120CS 220 120 32 28 17 16 Carbide
⑥ 7801917 SF-M16SS32-190CS 290 190 32 28 17 16 Carbide
LF
LB
D
C

	Q Finishing ball nose cutter
	Q Excellent sharpness
	Q 6 - 32 mm
Type 1
Type 2
Type 3
EDP Designation
Range
de-
gree
IC S L RE Type Grade Body
size
P M K N S H
dry dry GG GGG dry dry dry
7820030 PFB080-SP 180 8 2,4 7 4 1 XP3225 2 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820031 PFB100-SP 180 10 2,6 8,5 5 1 XP3225 3 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820032 PFB120-SP 180 12 3 10 6 1 XP3225 4 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820033 PFB160-SP 180 16 4 12 8 1 XP3225 5 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820034 PFB200-SP 180 20 5 15 10 1 XP3225 6 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820035 PFB250-SP 180 25 6 18,5 12,5 1 XP3225 7 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820036 PFB300-SP 180 30 7 22,5 15 1 XP3225 8 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820010 PFB080-SP 180 8 2,4 7 4 1 XP3320 2 ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◎
7820011 PFB100-SP 180 10 2,6 8,5 5 1 XP3320 3 ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◎
7820012 PFB120-SP 180 12 3 10 6 1 XP3320 4 ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◎
7820013 PFB160-SP 180 16 4 12 8 1 XP3320 5 ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◎
7820014 PFB200-SP 180 20 5 15 10 1 XP3320 6 ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◎
7820015 PFB250-SP 180 25 6 18,5 12,5 1 XP3320 7 ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◎
7820016 PFB300-SP 180 30 7 22,5 15 1 XP3320 8 ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◎
7820039 PFB060-SH 220 6 2 5 3 2 XP3310 1 ◉ ◉ ◉
7820040 PFB080-SH 180 8 2,4 7 4 1 XP3310 2 ◉ ◉ ◉
7820041 PFB100-SH 180 10 2,6 8,5 5 1 XP3310 3 ◉ ◉ ◉
7820042 PFB120-SH 180 12 3 10 6 1 XP3310 4 ◉ ◉ ◉
7820043 PFB160-SH 180 16 4 12 8 1 XP3310 5 ◉ ◉ ◉
7820044 PFB200-SH 180 20 5 15 10 1 XP3310 6 ◉ ◉ ◉
7820045 PFB250-SH 180 25 6 18,5 12,5 1 XP3310 7 ◉ ◉ ◉
7820046 PFB300-SH 180 30 7 22,5 15 1 XP3310 8 ◉ ◉ ◉
7820047 PFB320-SH 180 32 7 23,5 16 1 XP3310 9 ◉ ◉ ◉
48333000 PFB160-Q-SH 220 16 4 12 8 2  XP3310 5 ◉ ◉ ◉
48333001 PFB200-Q-SH 220 20 5 15 10 2  XP3310 6 ◉ ◉ ◉
7820107 PFB100-HH 180 10 2,6 8,5 5 1 XP6703 3 ◎ ◎ ◎ ◉
7820108 PFB120-HH 180 12 3 10 6 1 XP6703 4 ◎ ◎ ◎ ◉
7820109 PFB160-HH 180 16 4 12 8 1 XP6703 5 ◎ ◎ ◎ ◉
7820110 PFB200-HH 180 20 5 15 10 1 XP6703 6 ◎ ◎ ◎ ◉
7820111 PFB250-HH 180 25 6 18,5 12,5 1 XP6703 7 ◎ ◎ ◎ ◉
7820112 PFB300-HH 180 30 7 22,5 15 1 XP6703 8 ◎ ◎ ◎ ◉
7820113 PFB320-HH 180 32 7 23,5 16 1 XP6703 9 ◎ ◎ ◎ ◉
7820018 PFB060-D 220 6 2 5 3 2 XC4505 1 ◉
7820019 PFB070-D 220 7 2 5,5 3,5 2 XC4505 1 ◉
7820020 PFB080-D 180 8 2,4 7 4 1 XC4505 2 ◉
7820021 PFB100-D 180 10 2,6 8,5 5 1 XC4505 3 ◉
7820022 PFB120-D 180 12 3 10 6 1 XC4505 4 ◉
7820023 PFB160-D 180 16 4 12 8 1 XC4505 5 ◉
7820024 PFB200-D 180 20 5 15 10 1 XC4505 6 ◉
7820025 PFB250-D 180 25 6 18,5 12,5 1 XC4505 7 ◉
7820026 PFB300-D 180 30 7 22,5 15 1 XC4505 8 ◉
7820048 PFB060-Q 220 6 2 5 3 2 XP3225 1 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820049 PFB070-Q 220 7 2 5,5 3,5 2 XP3225 1 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820050 PFB080-Q 220 8 2,4 7 4 2 XP3225 2 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820051 PFB100-Q 220 10 2,6 8,5 5 2 XP3225 3 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820052 PFB120-Q 220 12 3 10 6 2 XP3225 4 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820053 PFB160-Q 220 16 4 12 8 3 XP3225 5 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820054 PFB200-Q 220 20 5 15 10 3 XP3225 6 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820055 PFB250-Q 220 25 6 18,5 12,5 3 XP3225 7 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820056 PFB300-Q 220 30 7 22,5 15 3 XP3225 8 ◉ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820060 PFB080-Q-ST 200 8 2,4 7 4 2 XP2225 2 ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820061 PFB100-Q-ST 200 10 2,6 8,5 5 2 XP2225 3 ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820062 PFB120-Q-ST 200 12 3 10 6 2 XP2225 4 ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820063 PFB160-Q-ST 220 16 4 12 8 3 XP2225 5 ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820064 PFB200-Q-ST 220 20 5 15 10 3 XP2225 6 ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820065 PFB250-Q-ST 220 25 6 18,5 12,5 3 XP2225 7 ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820066 PFB300-Q-ST 220 30 7 22,5 15 3 XP2225 8 ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
LS
IC 18
0°
RE

in
g
| I
nd
ex
ab
le
s
PFR
19
	Q Finishing corner radius cutter
	Q Excellent sharpness
	Q Cylindrical type
	Q 6 - 32 mm
EDP Designation ZEFP DC LF LH DCON DN LS ULDR Seat size Specification
7832029 PFR-R060SS06-S80CS 2 6 80 15 6 5,4 65 2,5 1 Carbide
7832039 PFR-R060SS06-L100CS 2 6 100 30 6 5,4 70 5 1 Carbide
7832019 PFR-R060SS06-LL120CS 2 6 120 42 6 5,4 79 7 1 Carbide
7832030 PFR-R080SS08-S100CS 2 8 100 20 8 7,5 80 2,5 2 Carbide
7832040 PFR-R080SS08-L120CS 2 8 120 40 8 7,5 80 5 2 Carbide
7832020 PFR-R080SS08-LL140CS 2 8 140 56 8 7,5 84 7 2 Carbide
7832031 PFR-R100SS10-S100CS 2 10 100 25 10 9,5 75 2,5 3 Carbide
7832041 PFR-R100SS10-L130CS 2 10 130 50 10 9,5 80 5 3 Carbide
7832021 PFR-R100SS10-LL150CS 2 10 150 70 10 9,5 80 7 3 Carbide
7832032 PFR-R120SS12-S110CS 2 12 110 30 12 11,5 80 2,5 4 Carbide
7832042 PFR-R120SS12-L140CS 2 12 140 60 12 11,5 80 5 4 Carbide
7832022 PFR-R120SS12-LL160CS 2 12 160 84 12 11,5 76 7 4 Carbide
7832033 PFR-R160SS16-S140CS 2 16 140 40 16 15,5 100 2,5 5 Carbide
7832043 PFR-R160SS16-L160CS 2 16 160 72 16 15,5 88 4,5 5 Carbide
7832023 PFR-R160SS16-LL200CS 2 16 200 96 16 15,5 104 6 5 Carbide
7832034 PFR-R200SS20-S160CS 2 20 160 50 20 19,5 110 2,5 6 Carbide
7832044 PFR-R200SS20-L180CS 2 20 180 90 20 19,5 90 4,5 6 Carbide
7832024 PFR-R200SS20-LL240CS 2 20 240 120 20 19,5 120 6 6 Carbide
7832035 PFR-R250SS25-S160CS 2 25 160 62,5 25 24,5 97,5 2,5 7 Carbide
7832045 PFR-R250SS25-L200CS 2 25 200 100 25 24,5 100 4 7 Carbide
7832025 PFR-R250SS25-LL260CS 2 25 260 137,5 25 24,5 122,5 5,5 7 Carbide
7832036 PFR-R300SS32-S170CS 2 30 170 75 32 29,5 95 2,5 8 Carbide
7832046 PFR-R300SS32-L220CS 2 30 220 120 32 29,5 100 4 8 Carbide
7832026 PFR-R300SS32-LL290CS 2 30 290 165 32 29,5 125 5,5 8 Carbide
7832037 PFR-R320SS32-S180CS 2 32 180 80 32 31,5 100 2,5 9 Carbide
7832047 PFR-R320SS32-L230CS 2 32 230 128 32 31,5 102 4 9 Carbide
7832027 PFR-R320SS32-LL300CS 2 32 300 176 32 31,5 124 5,5 9 Carbide
7832000 PFR-R080SS08-S120 2 8 120 36 8 7,5 84 4,5 2 Steel
7832001 PFR-R100SS10-S130 2 10 130 45 10 9,5 85 4,5 3 Steel
7832002 PFR-R120SS12-S130 2 12 130 54 12 11,5 76 4,5 4 Steel
7832003 PFR-R160SS16-S140 2 16 140 64 16 15,5 76 4 5 Steel
7832004 PFR-R200SS20-S160 2 20 160 80 20 19,5 80 4 6 Steel
7832005 PFR-R250SS25-S160 2 25 160 75 25 24,5 85 3 7 Steel
7832006 PFR-R300SS32-S170 2 30 170 90 32 29,5 80 3 8 Steel
7832007 PFR-R320SS32-S180 2 32 180 96 32 31,5 84 3 9 Steel
D
C
D
N

in
g
| I
nd
ex
ab
le
s
PFR SCREW FIT
20
	Q Finishing corner radius cutter
	Q Excellent sharpness
	Q Screw fit type
	Q 10 - 32 mm
EDP Designation ZEFP DC LF DCON DCSFMS DN Seat size CRKS Wrench size Applicable Shank
7832090 PFR-R100SF6 2 10 26 6,5 9 9 3 6 7 ①
7832091 PFR-R120SF6 2 12 26 6,5 11 11 4 6 7 ②
7832092 PFR-R160SF8 2 16 32 8,5 14,5 15 5 8 10 ③
7832093 PFR-R200SF10 2 20 38 10,5 18 19 6 10 14 ④
7832094 PFR-R250SF12 2 25 38 12,5 23 24 7 12 17 ⑤
7832095 PFR-R300SF16 2 30 43 17 28 29 8 16 22 ⑥
7832096 PFR-R320SF16 2 32 43 17 28 31 9 16 22 ⑥
D
C
O
N

22
EDP Designation S W1 L RE LE Grade Body
size
P M K N S H
dry dry GG GGG dry dry dry
7820350 PFR060R03-ST 2 6 5 0,3 2 XP3225 1 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820351 PFR060R05-ST 2 6 5 0,5 2 XP3225 1 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820352 PFR060R10-ST 2 6 5 1 2 XP3225 1 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820353 PFR070R03-ST 2 7 5,5 0,3 2 XP3225 1 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820354 PFR070R05-ST 2 7 5,5 0,5 2 XP3225 1 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820355 PFR070R10-ST 2 7 5,5 1 2 XP3225 1 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820200 PFR080R03-ST 2,4 8 7 0,3 2,7 XP3225 2 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820201 PFR080R05-ST 2,4 8 7 0,5 2,7 XP3225 2 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820202 PFR080R10-ST 2,4 8 7 1 2,7 XP3225 2 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820203 PFR080R20-ST 2,4 8 7 2 2,7 XP3225 2 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820204 PFR100R03-ST 2,6 10 8,5 0,3 3,3 XP3225 3 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820205 PFR100R05-ST 2,6 10 8,5 0,5 3,3 XP3225 3 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820206 PFR100R10-ST 2,6 10 8,5 1 3,3 XP3225 3 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820207 PFR100R20-ST 2,6 10 8,5 2 3,3 XP3225 3 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820356 PFR110R03-ST 2,6 11 8,5 0,3 3,3 XP3225 3 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820357 PFR110R05-ST 2,6 11 8,5 0,5 3,3 XP3225 3 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820358 PFR110R10-ST 2,6 11 8,5 1 3,3 XP3225 3 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820359 PFR110R20-ST 2,6 11 8,5 2 3,3 XP3225 3 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820208 PFR120R03-ST 3 12 10 0,3 4 XP3225 4 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820209 PFR120R05-ST 3 12 10 0,5 4 XP3225 4 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820210 PFR120R10-ST 3 12 10 1 4 XP3225 4 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820211 PFR120R20-ST 3 12 10 2 4 XP3225 4 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820212 PFR120R30-ST 3 12 10 3 4 XP3225 4 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820360 PFR130R03-ST 3 13 10 0,3 4 XP3225 4 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820361 PFR130R05-ST 3 13 10 0,5 4 XP3225 4 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820362 PFR130R10-ST 3 13 10 1 4 XP3225 4 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820363 PFR130R20-ST 3 13 10 2 4 XP3225 4 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820213 PFR160R03-ST 4 16 12 0,3 5,3 XP3225 5 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820214 PFR160R05-ST 4 16 12 0,5 5,3 XP3225 5 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820215 PFR160R10-ST 4 16 12 1 5,3 XP3225 5 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820216 PFR160R20-ST 4 16 12 2 5,3 XP3225 5 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820217 PFR160R30-ST 4 16 12 3 5,3 XP3225 5 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820364 PFR170R03-ST 4 17 12 0,3 5,3 XP3225 5 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820365 PFR170R05-ST 4 17 12 0,5 5,3 XP3225 5 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820366 PFR170R10-ST 4 17 12 1 5,3 XP3225 5 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820367 PFR170R20-ST 4 17 12 2 5,3 XP3225 5 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820218 PFR200R03-ST 5 20 15 0,3 6,7 XP3225 6 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820219 PFR200R05-ST 5 20 15 0,5 6,7 XP3225 6 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820220 PFR200R10-ST 5 20 15 1 6,7 XP3225 6 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820221 PFR200R20-ST 5 20 15 2 6,7 XP3225 6 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820222 PFR200R30-ST 5 20 15 3 6,7 XP3225 6 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820368 PFR210R03-ST 5 21 15 0,3 6,7 XP3225 6 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820369 PFR210R05-ST 5 21 15 0,5 6,7 XP3225 6 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820370 PFR210R10-ST 5 21 15 1 6,7 XP3225 6 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820371 PFR210R20-ST 5 21 15 2 6,7 XP3225 6 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820223 PFR250R03-ST 6 25 18,5 0,3 8,3 XP3225 7 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820224 PFR250R05-ST 6 25 18,5 0,5 8,3 XP3225 7 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820225 PFR250R10-ST 6 25 18,5 1 8,3 XP3225 7 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820226 PFR250R20-ST 6 25 18,5 2 8,3 XP3225 7 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820227 PFR250R30-ST 6 25 18,5 3 8,3 XP3225 7 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820372 PFR260R03-ST 6 26 18,5 0,3 8,3 XP3225 7 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820373 PFR260R05-ST 6 26 18,5 0,5 8,3 XP3225 7 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820374 PFR260R10-ST 6 26 18,5 1 8,3 XP3225 7 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
	Q Finishing corner radius cutter
	Q Excellent sharpness
	Q 6 - 32 mm
S

ex
ab
le
s
In
se
rt
s
Milling | Indexables
PFR INSERTS
23
EDP Designation S W1 L RE LE Grade Body
size
P M K N S H
dry dry GG GGG dry dry dry
7820375 PFR260R20-ST 6 26 18,5 2 8,3 XP3225 7 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820228 PFR300R03-ST 7 30 22,5 0,3 10 XP3225 8 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820229 PFR300R05-ST 7 30 22,5 0,5 10 XP3225 8 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820230 PFR300R10-ST 7 30 22,5 1 10 XP3225 8 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820231 PFR300R20-ST 7 30 22,5 2 10 XP3225 8 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820232 PFR300R30-ST 7 30 22,5 3 10 XP3225 8 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820233 PFR320R03-ST 7 32 23,5 0,3 10,3 XP3225 9 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820234 PFR320R05-ST 7 32 23,5 0,5 10,3 XP3225 9 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◎
7820235 PFR320R10-ST 7 32 23,5 1 10,3 XP3225 9 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
7820236 PFR320R20-ST 7 32 23,5 2 10,3 XP3225 9 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
7820237 PFR320R30-ST 7 32 23,5 3 10,3 XP3225 9 ◉ ◉ ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
7820400 PFR060R03-SH 2 6 5 0,3 2 XP3310 1 ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
7820401 PFR060R05-SH 2 6 5 0,5 2 XP3310 1 ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
7820402 PFR060R10-SH 2 6 5 1 2 XP3310 1 ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
7820403 PFR070R03-SH 2 7 5,5 0,3 2 XP3310 1 ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
7820404 PFR070R05-SH 2 7 5,5 0,5 2 XP3310 1 ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
7820405 PFR070R10-SH 2 7 5,5 1 2 XP3310 1 ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
7820250 PFR080R03-SH 2,4 8 7 0,3 2,7 XP3310 2 ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
7820251 PFR080R05-SH 2,4 8 7 0,5 2,7 XP3310 2 ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
7820252 PFR080R10-SH 2,4 8 7 1 2,7 XP3310 2 ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
7820253 PFR080R20-SH 2,4 8 7 2 2,7 XP3310 2 ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
7820254 PFR100R03-SH 2,6 10 8,5 0,3 3,3 XP3310 3 ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
7820255 PFR100R05-SH 2,6 10 8,5 0,5 3,3 XP3310 3 ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
7820256 PFR100R10-SH 2,6 10 8,5 1 3,3 XP3310 3 ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
7820257 PFR100R20-SH 2,6 10 8,5 2 3,3 XP3310 3 ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
7820406 PFR110R03-SH 2,6 11 8,5 0,3 3,3 XP3310 3 ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
7820407 PFR110R05-SH 2,6 11 8,5 0,5 3,3 XP3310 3 ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
7820408 PFR110R10-SH 2,6 11 8,5 1 3,3 XP3310 3 ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
7820409 PFR110R20-SH 2,6 11 8,5 2 3,3 XP3310 3 ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
7820258 PFR120R03-SH 3 12 10 0,3 4 XP3310 4 ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
7820259 PFR120R05-SH 3 12 10 0,5 4 XP3310 4 ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
7820260 PFR120R10-SH 3 12 10 1 4 XP3310 4 ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
7820261 PFR120R20-SH 3 12 10 2 4 XP3310 4 ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
7820262 PFR120R30-SH 3 12 10 3 4 XP3310 4 ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
7820410 PFR130R03-SH 3 13 10 0,3 4 XP3310 4 ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
7820411 PFR130R05-SH 3 13 10 0,5 4 XP3310 4 ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
7820412 PFR130R10-SH 3 13 10 1 4 XP3310 4 ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
7820413 PFR130R20-SH 3 13 10 2 4 XP3310 4 ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
7820263 PFR160R03-SH 4 16 12 0,3 5,3 XP3310 5 ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
7820264 PFR160R05-SH 4 16 12 0,5 5,3 XP3310 5 ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
7820265 PFR160R10-SH 4 16 12 1 5,3 XP3310 5 ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
7820266 PFR160R20-SH 4 16 12 2 5,3 XP3310 5 ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
7820267 PFR160R30-SH 4 16 12 3 5,3 XP3310 5 ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
7820414 PFR170R03-SH 4 17 12 0,3 5,3 XP3310 5 ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
7820415 PFR170R05-SH 4 17 12 0,5 5,3 XP3310 5 ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
7820416 PFR170R10-SH 4 17 12 1 5,3 XP3310 5 ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
7820417 PFR170R20-SH 4 17 12 2 5,3 XP3310 5 ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
7820268 PFR200R03-SH 5 20 15 0,3 6,7 XP3310 6 ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
7820269 PFR200R05-SH 5 20 15 0,5 6,7 XP3310 6 ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
7820270 PFR200R10-SH 5 20 15 1 6,7 XP3310 6 ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
7820271 PFR200R20-SH 5 20 15 2 6,7 XP3310 6 ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
7820272 PFR200R30-SH 5 20 15 3 6,7 XP3310 6 ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
7820418 PFR210R03-SH 5 21 15 0,3 6,7 XP3310 6 ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
	Q Finishing corner radius cutter
	Q Excellent sharpness
	Q 6 - 32 mm
S

M
ill
in
g
| I
nd
ex
ab
le
s
24
EDP Designation S W1 L RE LE Grade Body
size
P M K N S H
dry dry GG GGG dry dry dry
7820419 PFR210R05-SH 5 21 15 0,5 6,7 XP3310 6 ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
7820420 PFR210R10-SH 5 21 15 1 6,7 XP3310 6 ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
7820421 PFR210R20-SH 5 21 15 2 6,7 XP3310 6 ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
7820273 PFR250R03-SH 6 25 18,5 0,3 8,3 XP3310 7 ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
7820274 PFR250R05-SH 6 25 18,5 0,5 8,3 XP3310 7 ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
7820275 PFR250R10-SH 6 25 18,5 1 8,3 XP3310 7 ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
7820276 PFR250R20-SH 6 25 18,5 2 8,3 XP3310 7 ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
7820277 PFR250R30-SH 6 25 18,5 3 8,3 XP3310 7 ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
7820422 PFR260R03-SH 6 26 18,5 0,3 8,3 XP3310 7 ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
7820423 PFR260R05-SH 6 26 18,5 0,5 8,3 XP3310 7 ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
7820424 PFR260R10-SH 6 26 18,5 1 8,3 XP3310 7 ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
7820425 PFR260R20-SH 6 26 18,5 2 8,3 XP3310 7 ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
7820278 PFR300R03-SH 7 30 22,5 0,3 10 XP3310 8 ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
7820279 PFR300R05-SH 7 30 22,5 0,5 10 XP3310 8 ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
7820280 PFR300R10-SH 7 30 22,5 1 10 XP3310 8 ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
7820281 PFR300R20-SH 7 30 22,5 2 10 XP3310 8 ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
7820282 PFR300R30-SH 7 30 22,5 3 10 XP3310 8 ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
7820283 PFR320R03-SH 7 32 23,5 0,3 10,3 XP3310 9 ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
7820284 PFR320R05-SH 7 32 23,5 0,5 10,3 XP3310 9 ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
7820285 PFR320R10-SH 7 32 23,5 1 10,3 XP3310 9 ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
7820286 PFR320R20-SH 7 32 23,5 2 10,3 XP3310 9 ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
7820287 PFR320R30-SH 7 32 23,5 3 10,3 XP3310 9 ◎ ◎ ◉ ◉ ◉
7820450 PFR060R03-D 2 6 5 0,3 2 XC4505 1 ◉
7820451 PFR060R05-D 2 6 5 0,5 2 XC4505 1 ◉
7820452 PFR060R10-D 2 6 5 1 2 XC4505 1 ◉
7820300 PFR080R03-D 2,4 8 7 0,3 2,7 XC4505 2 ◉
7820301 PFR080R05-D 2,4 8 7 0,5 2,7 XC4505 2 ◉
7820302 PFR080R10-D 2,4 8 7 1 2,7 XC4505 2 ◉
7820303 PFR100R03-D 2,6 10 8,5 0,3 3,3 XC4505 3 ◉
7820304 PFR100R05-D 2,6 10 8,5 0,5 3,3 XC4505 3 ◉
7820305 PFR100R10-D 2,6 10 8,5 1 3,3 XC4505 3 ◉
7820306 PFR120R03-D 3 12 10 0,3 4 XC4505 4 ◉
7820307 PFR120R05-D 3 12 10 0,5 4 XC4505 4 ◉
7820308 PFR120R10-D 3 12 10 1 4 XC4505 4 ◉
7820309 PFR160R03-D 4 16 12 0,3 5,3 XC4505 5 ◉
7820310 PFR160R05-D 4 16 12 0,5 5,3 XC4505 5 ◉
7820311 PFR160R10-D 4 16 12 1 5,3 XC4505 5 ◉
7820312 PFR200R03-D 5 20 15 0,3 6,7 XC4505 6 ◉
7820313 PFR200R05-D 5 20 15 0,5 6,7 XC4505 6 ◉
7820314 PFR200R10-D 5 20 15 1 6,7 XC4505 6 ◉
	Q Finishing corner radius cutter
	Q Excellent sharpness
	Q 6 - 32 mm
S